:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10078808

Oct 01, 2024 - 08:03 (UTC)

In epoch 314,962 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 893928 - 0.065478665 ETH®
172.92 USD

2 893929 - 0.019171675 ETH®
50.63 USD

3 893930 - 0.019162271 ETH®
50.60 USD

4 893931 - 0.065444585 ETH®
172.83 USD

S 893932 - 0.019107706 ETH®
50.46 USD

6 893933 - 0.019188128 ETH®
50.67 USD

7 893934 - 0.019210359 ETH®
50.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10078808
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/314962
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893928
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893929
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893930
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893931
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893932
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893933
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893934
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Validator Id

893935

893936

893937

893938

893939

893940

893941

893942

893943

Validator Id

1506393

Amount

- 0.019212791
50.74 USD

- 0.019131312
50.52 USD

- 0.019167009
50.61 USD

- 0.019222019
50.76 USD

- 0.019151410
50.57 USD

- 0.019148743
50.57 USD

- 0.019232764
50.79 USD

- 0.019191568
50.68 USD

- 0.019115768
50.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.046231163
122.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893935
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893936
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893937
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893938
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893939
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893940
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893941
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893942
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/893943
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1506393

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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